
 
 
 

St Gerard’s Catholic Primary and Nursery School 

SCHOOL HOLIDAY DATES 2021 – 2022 
 

AUTUMN  TERM  -  2021 

Wednesday 1 September 2021 

Thursday 2 September 2021 

Thursday 21 October 2021 

Friday 22 October 2021 

Monday 1 November 2021 

Tuesday 2 November 2021 
 

Friday 17 December 2021                             

Staff only. INSET day 

School Opens. pupils 

School Closes.  Pupils 

Staff only. INSET day 

Staff only. INSET day 

School Opens. Staff and Pupils 
 

School Closes. 1.30pm                                              

 

SPRING  TERM  -  2022 

Monday 3 January 2022 

Tuesday 4 January 2022 

Friday 18 February 2022 

Monday 28 February 2022 

Friday 8 April 2022 

Bank Holiday 

School opens. Staff and pupils 

School closes.  Staff and pupils 

School opens. Pupils 

School closes.  Staff and pupils 

 

SUMMER  TERM  -  2022 

Monday 18 April  2022 

Tuesday 19 April 2022 

Monday 2 May (Mayday) 2022 

Tuesday 3 May 2022 

Friday 27 May 2022 

Tuesday 14 June 2022 

Wednesday 15 June 2022 

Thursday 21 July 2022 

Friday 22 July 2022 

Bank Holiday 

School Opens. Staff & Pupils 

School closes. Staff and Pupils 

School Opens. Staff & Pupils 

School closes.  Staff and pupils 

Staff only. INSET day 

School Opens. Pupils 

School Closes.  Pupils 

Staff only. INSET day 

 

  


